Page
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved.                                         596 Rectifier Retrofit_OG Rev.1.0
ORDERING GUIDE
596 Rectifier Retrofit
Page 2
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved.                                         596 Rectifier Retrofit_OG Rev.1.0
Table of contents
03  Overview

compatible with the upgrade solution. Where growth may occur, the user may apply the upgrade solution including
a 596 carrier and the Infinity TE type rectifier or continue to use the appropriate 596 rectifier if available.
Output Ordering Code Description Photo
CC109167573 (1) Carrier 596D, (2) NE050AC48ATEZ replaces
596D rectifiers
100A
CC109167581 (1) Carrier 596D, (1) NE050AC48ATEZ
50A
CC109167598
(1) Carrier 596B, (1) NE100AC24ATEZ
100A
CC109168927 (1) Carrier 596D for (1) 48v rectifier no rectifier
include
CC109159918 (1) Carrier 596D for (2) 48v rectifiers no
rectifiers included
CC109159926
(1) Carrier 596B for 24v rectifier no rectifier
included
Page 9
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved.                                         596 Rectifier Retrofit_OG Rev.1.0
Step 2: Rectifiers
Each 24 volt rectifier carrier may be equipped with one 100 Amp Infinity TE rectifier. The two slot 48V carrier
(CC109165573 or CC109159119) may only be used to replace 596D rectifiers. The single slot 48V carrier (CC109167581 or
CC109168927) may be used with any 596A, A2 or D applications.
Output Ordering Code Description Photo
100A   NE100AC24ATEZ
CC109158878